
SV Lochau Leichtathletik 

VLV Hallen-Mehrkampfmeisterschaft 
am 11./12.02.2006  

ERGEBNIS-LISTE 
 
                                                                  
 
  Männl.  Jugend  5-Kampf                        
   50 m, Weit, Kugel (5 Kg), Hoch, 50 m H. 
 
  1.       Winder, Marcel            89 TS Hard                      3.021 
               6,48  -   5,80  -  10,27  -   1,60  -   7,55 
  2.       Preisig, Patrick          90 LAR Bischof szell             2.918 
               6,69  -   5,51  -  11,98  -   1,70  -   8,16 
  3.       Ganahl, Sandro            89 LG Oberthur gau               2.437 
               6,85  -   5,43  -   9,24  -   1,50  -   8,56 
 
          Außer Wertung 
 
           Puelacher, Marco          82 TS Innsbruc k                 1.889 
               6,83  -  o.g.V. -   7,79  -   1,30  -   7,96 
 
 
 
  Männer  6-Kampf                                  
   50 m, Weit, Kugel (7.26 Kg), Hoch, 50 m H., Stab  
 
  1.       Schweizer, Beat           83 LG Oberthur gau               4.418 
               6,30  -   6,70  -  12,10  -   1,94  -   7,42  -   4,30 
  2.       Griebel, Martin           83 LG Bodensee                   4.018 
               6,54  -   6,23  -  11,42  -   1,79  -   7,55  -   4,30 
  3.       Steininger, Daniel        78 LG Oberthur gau               3.491 
               6,74  -   6,00  -  10,56  -   1,60  -   8,01  -   4,00 
 
 
 
  Junioren  6-Kampf                       
   50 m, Weit, Kugel (6.25 Kg), Hoch, 50 m H., Stab  
 
  1.       Züblin, Andreas           88 LG Oberthur gau               4.421 
               6,28  -   6,66  -  13,46  -   1,91  -   7,30  -   4,00 
  2.       Zeeb, Christopher         88 LG Welfen                    3.446 
               6,76  -   5,56  -  10,72  -   1,73  -   7,92  -   3,70 
  3.       Kanis, Sebastian          87 LG Welfen                    3.296 
               6,83  -   5,61  -   9,80  -   1,70  -   7,83  -   3,40 
 
 
 
  Frauen  5-Kampf    
                    50 m H., Hoch, Kugel (4 Kg), 50  m, Weit 
 
  1.       Züblin, Linda             86 LG Oberthur gau               4.091 
               7,46  -   1,60  -  11,81  -   6,80  -   5,80 
  2.       Straub, Karin             78 LG Welfen                    3.138 
               8,52  -   1,50  -  10,77  -   7,46  -   4,88 
  3.       Dünnwald, Kirsten         85 LG Welfen                    2.677 
               9,29  -   1,45  -   8,86  -   7,63  -   4,68 
 
 
 
   
 



 Juniorinnen  5-Kampf  
                    50 m H., Hoch, Kugel (4 Kg), 50  m, Weit 
 
  1.       Kocherhans, Carmen        88 LG Oberthur gau               2.958 
               8,56  -   1,45  -   8,55  -   7,28  -   4,76 
  2.       Brändli, Barbara          87 LG Oberthur gau               2.822 
               8,88  -   1,45  -   8,85  -   7,61  -   4,87 
 
 
 
  Weibl. Jugend   4-Kampf       
                    50 m H., Hoch, Kugel (3 Kg), We it 
 
  1.       Graham, Rosin             90 LC Regensdo rf                2.157 
               8,68  -   1,45  -   9,45  -   4,31 
  2.       Schwalt, Alexandra        89 LG Oberthur gau               2.154 
               9,02  -   1,40  -   9,24  -   4,86 
  3.       Hertli, Nadja             89 LC Regensdo rf                1.845 
               9,76  -   1,25  -  10,54  -   4,52 
  4.       Aeschlimann, Martina      92 LC Regensdo rf                1.573 
               9,43  -   1,20  -   7,55  -   4,13 
  5.       Duttweiler, Romana        92 LC Regensdo rf                1.458 
              10,10  -   1,30  -   7,74  -   3,70 
  6.       Handschin, Melanie        92 LC Regensdo rf                1.352 
               9,78  -   1,35  -   8,14  -  o.g.V. 
 
 
 
  1. LC Regensdorf                                               5.575 
           Graham, Rosin               90     2.157  
           Hertli, Nadja               89     1.845  
           Aeschlimann, Martina        92     1.573  
                                              
 
  Schüler A       4-Kampf       
                    50 m, Hoch, Kugel (4 Kg), 50 m H. 
 
  1.       Moor, Pascal              91 LAR Bischof szell             2.216 
               6,78  -   1,56  -  11,35  -   8,33 
  2.       Sehorsch, Michael         92 LC Regensdo rf                2.093 
               6,90  -   1,68  -   9,26  -   8,56 
  3.       Gruber, Markus            91 TU Raika Sc hwaz              2.084 
               7,14  -   1,59  -   9,69  -   8,07 
  4.       Holzer, Marius            91 TV Amriswil                   2.064 
               7,22  -   1,65  -  11,03  -   8,61 
  5.       Freud, Dario              92 TV Amriswil                   1.996 
               7,05  -   1,59  -  10,60  -   8,84 
  6.       Schwärzler, Alexander     91 TU Raika Sc hwaz              1.834 
               6,87  -   1,40  -   9,35  -   8,86 
  7.      und VLV Meister 

     Rosenkranz, Benjamin      92 Raiffeisen TS Gis ingen       1.821 
               7,17  -   1,45  -   9,29  -   8,62 
  8.       Koster, Dominik           91 TV Amriswil                   1.756 
               7,35  -   1,62  -   9,47  -   9,37 
  9.       Kühmayer, Thomas          92 TS Bregenz- Stadt             1.663 
               7,36  -   1,40  -   8,25  -   8,64 
 10.       Kranabetter, Richard      91 TS Bregenz- Stadt             1.605 
               7,38  -   1,45  -   8,63  -   9,18 
 11.       Fritschi, Stefan          91 LAR Bischof szell             1.526 
               7,60  -   1,45  -  10,49  -   9,90 
 12.       Schatzmann, Christoph     92 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen       1.483 
               7,46  -   1,45  -   8,44  -   9,66 
 13.       Wunderli, Lukas           91 LC Regensdo rf                1.447 
               7,31  -   1,40  -   7,98  -   9,76 
 14.       Binna, Fabian             92 LC Regensdo rf                1.370 
               7,24  -   1,35  -   7,74  -  10,06 



 15.       Metzler, Jeffrey          92 TS Bregenz- Vorkloster        1.285 
               7,56  -   1,25  -   9,81  -  10,41 
 16.       Danklmaier, Simon         92 TU Raika Sc hwaz              1.274 
              o.g.V. -   1,59  -   8,74  -   9,32 
 17.       Winder, Daniel            92 TS Hard                      1.247 
               7,28  -   1,30  -   5,87  -   9,86 
 18.       Santer, Sandro            91 TS Bregenz- Vorkloster        1.238 
               7,64  -   1,25  -   8,92  -  10,22 
 19.       Metzler, Raphael          92 LAR Bischof szell             1.207 
               7,65  -   1,30  -   6,19  -   9,60 
 20.       Wiederin, Matthias        92 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen       1.102 
               7,47  -   1,30  -   6,09  -  10,55 
 21.       Santer, Fabio             92 TS Bregenz- Vorkloster           807 
               8,37  -   1,30  -   6,15  -  11,26 
 
 
  1. TV Amriswil                                                 5.816 
            Holzer, Marius              91     2.06 4 
            Freud, Dario                92     1.99 6 
            Koster, Dominik             91     1.75 6 
 
  2. TU Raika Schwaz                                             5.192 
            Gruber, Markus              91     2.08 4 
            Schwärzler, Alexander       91     1.83 4 
            Danklmaier, Simon           92     1.27 4 
 
  3. LAR Bischofszell                                            4.949 
            Moor, Pascal                91     2.21 6 
            Fritschi, Stefan            91     1.52 6 
            Metzler, Raphael            92     1.20 7 
 
  4. LC Regensdorf                                               4.910 
            Sehorsch, Michael           92     2.09 3 
            Wunderli, Lukas             91     1.44 7 
            Binna, Fabian               92     1.37 0 
 
  5. und VLV Meister 
     Raiffeisen TS Gisingen                                      4.406 
            Rosenkranz, Benjamin        92     1.82 1 
            Schatzmann, Christoph       92     1.48 3 
            Wiederin, Matthias          92     1.10 2 
 
  6. TS Bregenz-Vorkloster                                       3.330 
            Metzler, Jeffrey            92     1.28 5 
            Santer, Sandro              91     1.23 8 
            Santer, Fabio               92       80 7 
 
 
  Schülerinnen A  4-Kampf       
                    50 m, Hoch, Kugel (3 Kg), 50 m H. 
 
  1.       VLV Meisterin 

     Dorfer, Raffaela          91 ULC Dornbirn                 2.662 
               7,07  -   1,48  -   9,76  -   8,51 
  2.       Hoffmann, Julia           91 LG Welfen                    2.581 
               7,06  -   1,40  -   9,32  -   8,38 
  3.       Flörl, Bettina            93 TU Raika Sc hwaz              2.486 
               7,48  -   1,54  -   9,39  -   8,84 
  4.       Wildauer, Bettina         91 TU Raika Sc hwaz              2.453 
               7,51  -   1,51  -   8,80  -   8,62 
  5.       Stöckl, Bettina           92 TU Raika Sc hwaz              2.429 
               7,35  -   1,40  -  10,20  -   8,84 
  6.       Wiederin, Verena          92 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen       2.417 
               7,13  -   1,40  -   9,12  -   8,92 
  7.       Ender, Margaretha         91 TS Lauterac h                 2.402 
               7,60  -   1,48  -   8,69  -   8,54 



  8.       Wick, Larissa             91 LAR Bischof szell             2.304 
               7,28  -   1,35  -   8,99  -   8,92 
  9.       Zeberli, Sandra           92 LAR Bischof szell            2.288 
               7,61  -   1,35  -  10,15  -   8,83 
 10.       Achberger, Eva            91 TS Hörbranz                   2.208 
               7,47  -   1,35  -   8,24  -   8,84 
 11.       Klien, Katharina          92 TS Götzis                    2.162 
               7,68  -   1,35  -   9,38  -   9,07 
 12.       Arnold, Julia             92 ULC Dornbir n                 2.132 
               7,44  -   1,35  -   9,33  -   9,58 
 13.       Schneider, Larissa        92 TS Bregenz- Stadt             2.119 
               7,29  -   1,30  -   7,65  -   9,12 
 14.       Draxl, Petra              92 IAC - NHK                    2.036 
               7,70  -   1,35  -   7,50  -   9,06 
 15.       Laninschegg, Lisa         91 TS Hörbranz                   2.024 
               8,04  -   1,40  -   8,11  -   9,06 
 16.       Bärtschi, Andrea          91 LAR Bischof szell             1.954 
               7,85  -   1,35  -   7,22  -   9,14 
 17.       Keller, Christina         92 TV Amriswil                   1.937 
               7,91  -   1,40  -   8,89  -   9,93 
 18.       Albrecht, Eva             92 TV Amriswil                   1.862 
               7,53  -   1,35  -   6,72  -   9,95 
 19.       Stocker, Sabina           91 LAR Bischof szell             1.845 
               7,51  -   1,30  -   5,99  -   9,57 
 20.       Achberger, Linda          92 TS Hörbranz                   1.745 
               7,76  -   1,15  -   8,51  -   9,76 
 21.       Forster, Sabrina          91 TV Amriswil                   1.722 
               8,14  -   1,30  -   8,16  -   9,92 
 22.       Pacher, Selina            91 TS Bregenz- Stadt             1.688 
               7,62  -   1,25  -   7,16  -  10,35 
 23.       Müller, Tirza             92 TS Bregenz- Stadt             1.646 
               7,72  -   1,15  -   7,45  -   9,99 
 24.       Weber, Katharina          92 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen       1.632 
               7,96  -   1,25  -   7,05  -  10,03 
 25.       Sonderegger, Elisa        92 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen       1.488 
               8,14  -   1,20  -   6,20  -   9,98 
            
 
   
 
  1. TU Raika Schwaz                                             7.368 
                 Flörl, Bettina              93     2.486 
                 Wildauer, Bettina           91     2.453 
                 Stöckl, Bettina             92     2.429 
 
  2. LAR Bischofszell                                            6.546 
                 Wick, Larissa               91     2.304 
                 Zeberli, Sandra             92     2.288 
                 Bärtschi, Andrea            91     1.954 
 
  3. und VLV Meister 
     TS Hörbranz                                                 5.977 
                 Achberger, Eva              91     2.208 
                 Laninschegg, Lisa           91     2.024 
                 Achberger, Linda            92     1.745 
 
  4. Raiffeisen TS Gisingen                                      5.537 
                 Wiederin, Verena            92     2.417 
                 Weber, Katharina            92     1.632 
                 Sonderegger, Elisa          92     1.488 
 
  5. TV Amriswil                                                 5.521 
                 Keller, Christina           92     1.937 
                 Albrecht, Eva               92     1.862 
                 Forster, Sabrina            91     1.722 
 



  6. TS Bregenz-Stadt                                            5.453 
                 Schneider, Larissa          92     2.119 
                 Pacher, Selina              91     1.688 
                 Müller, Tirza               92     1.646 
 
                                    
 
  Schüler B       3-Kampf        
                    50 m, Weit, Kugel (3 Kg) 
 
  1.       Sutter, Andre             93 LA TV Lütis burg              1.209 
               7,12  -   4,92  -   7,70 
  2.       Pena, Brahian             94 TV Amriswil                   1.172 
               7,12  -   4,61  -   8,05 
  3.       und VLV Meister 

     Thaler, Calvin            93 TS Bregenz-Vorklo ster        1.077 
               7,51  -   4,47  -   8,79 
  4.       Weber, Konstantin         94 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen         987 
               7,67  -   4,62  -   7,53 
  5.       Fenkart, Lukas            93 TS Bludenz                     967 
               7,33  -   4,51  -   5,94 
  6.       Rümmele, Felix            93 ULC Dornbir n                   951 
               7,80  -   4,35  -   8,29 
  7.       Rinderer, Simon           93 TS Hard                        947 
               7,53  -   4,58  -   6,37 
  8.       Kritzinger, Simon         93 TS Lauterac h                   939 
               8,06  -   4,18  -   9,62 
  9.       Schäfers, Lars            94 LC Regensdo rf                  912 
               7,91  -   4,34  -   8,13 
 10.       Fessler, Christoph        93 TS Hörbranz                     905 
               8,06  -   4,04  -   9,44 
 11.       Müller, Julian            93 TS Hörbranz                     896 
               7,76  -   4,34  -   7,23 
 12.       Fend, Andreas             94 TS Hörbranz                     865 
               7,78  -   4,37  -   6,71 
 13.       Gorbach, Ingo             94 TS Lauterac h                   848 
               7,96  -   4,06  -   8,05 
 14.       Mastrangelo, Damiano      93 TS Hard                        821 
               7,93  -   4,03  -   7,53 
 15.       Egger, Daniel             93 TS Bludenz                     819 
               7,65  -   4,21  -   5,82 
 16.       Wyss, Marco               94 LC Regensdo rf                  810 
               7,74  -   3,84  -   7,06 
 17.       Jost, Michael             94 TS Lauterac h                   751 
               8,12  -   3,84  -   7,61 
 17.       Gasperi, Manuel           94 TS Bludenz                     751 
               7,67  -   4,07  -   5,13 
 19.       Ahiaba, Elikem            94 TV Amriswil                     741 
               7,78  -   3,84  -   6,06 
 20.       Albrecht, Dario           95 TV Amriswil                     718 
               8,04  -   4,00  -   6,31 
 21.       Stäheli, Timi             93 TV Amriswil                     654 
               8,28  -   3,70  -   6,90 
 21.       Wehrli, Luca              93 LC Regensdo rf                  654 
               8,38  -   3,73  -   7,14 
 23.       Molitor, Tobias           94 TS Lauterac h                   649 
               8,09  -   4,03  -   5,23 
 24.       Zinggeler, Stefan         94 LC Regensdo rf                  616 
               8,30  -   3,96  -   5,62 
 25.       Hämmerle, Maximilian      93 TS Lauterac h                   583 
               8,54  -   3,69  -   6,55 
 26.       Binna, Maik               95 LC Regensdo rf                 573 
               8,40  -   3,62  -   6,13 
 27.       Schwarz, Marco            96 SV Lochau                      364 
               8,81  -   3,29  -   4,51 
 



  Schüler B       3-Kampf                      
 
  1. VLV Meister 
     TS Hörbranz                                                2.666 
                 Fessler, Christoph          93       905 
                 Müller, Julian              93       896 
                 Fend, Andreas               94       865 
 
  2. TV Amriswil                                                2.631 
                 Pena, Brahian               94     1.172 
                 Ahiaba, Elikem              94       741 
                 Albrecht, Dario             95       718 
 
  3. TS Lauterach                                               2.538 
                 Kritzinger, Simon           93       939 
                 Gorbach, Ingo               94       848 
                 Jost, Michael               94       751 
 
  4. TS Bludenz                                                 2.537 
                 Fenkart, Lukas              93       967 
                 Egger, Daniel               93       819 
                 Gasperi, Manuel             94       751 
 
  5. LC Regensdorf                                              2.376 
                 Schäfers, Lars              94       912 
                 Wyss, Marco                 94       810 
                 Wehrli, Luca                93       654 
 
 
 
  Schülerinnen B  3-Kampf       
                    50 m, Weit, Kugel (2.5 Kg) 
 
  1.       Mayer, Tanja              93 TV Amriswil                   1.899 
               7,11  -   5,00  -  10,48 
  2.       Hertach, Jael             93 LAR Bischof szell             1.660 
               7,62  -   4,82  -  10,24 
  3.       und VLV Meisterin 

     Tschann, Rosalie          94 TS Bludenz                   1.484 
               7,44  -   4,57  -   7,62 
  4.       Schenk, Lena              93 LAR Bischof szell             1.332 
               7,61  -   4,25  -   7,36 
  5.       Charec, Julia             94 TS Götzis                    1.327 
               7,54  -   4,35  -   6,55 
  6.       Schelling, Sarah          93 TS Hard                      1.260 
               7,80  -   4,32  -   6,91 
  7.       Stocker, Angela           93 LAR Bischof szell             1.217 
               7,75  -   4,28  -   6,15 
  8.       Weiss, Lena               94 TV Amriswil                   1.199 
               7,74  -   4,21  -   6,09 
  9.       Städeli, Michele          94 LAR Bischof szell             1.177 
               7,96  -   4,20  -   6,82 
 10.       Munz, Eliane              94 TV Amriswil                   1.171 
               7,90  -   4,15  -   6,64 
 11.       Schwärzler, Susanne       93 TS Bregenz- Stadt             1.158 
               8,17  -   4,30  -   7,10 
 12.       Moritsch, Sandra          93 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen       1.152 
               7,98  -   4,30  -   6,15 
 13.       Fässler, Salina           94 TV Amriswil                   1.143 
               8,18  -   4,30  -   6,90 
 14.       Hauser, Nina              94 TS Bludenz                   1.113 
               7,80  -   4,14  -   5,28 
 15.       Simma, Magdalena          93 TS Götzis                    1.109 
               8,10  -   4,08  -   6,86 
 16.       Nussbaumer, Anna          93 TS Götzis                    1.094 
               7,98  -   4,01  -   6,33 



 17.       Bell, Annika              93 TS Götzis                    1.077 
               7,97  -   3,96  -   6,18 
 18.       Pinardi, Assunta          94 TV Amriswil                   1.038 
               8,35  -   3,98  -   7,18 
 18.       Racic, Tana               93 TS Götzis                    1.038 
               7,80  -   3,80  -   5,32 
 20.       Aberer, Manuela           93 TS Götzis                    1.026 
               8,28  -   3,89  -   7,02 
 21.       Senn, Chiara              94 LAR Bischof szell               970 
               8,29  -   3,81  -   6,45 
 22.       Odermatt, Laura           94 LAR Bischof szell               952 
               8,60  -   3,96  -   6,89 
 23.       Bärtschi, Tanja           93 LAR Bischof szell               928 
               8,24  -   3,83  -   5,50 
 24.       Schreiber, Rebecca        95 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen         919 
               8,00  -   3,75  -   4,56 
 25.       Gisinger, Vanessa         94 TS Götzis                      893 
               8,20  -   3,60  -   5,57 
 26.       Bachmeier, Claudia        93 TS Götzis                      892 
               8,14  -   3,67  -   5,04 
 27.       Kresser, Carmen           93 TS Hörbranz                     833 
               8,56  -   3,65  -   5,95 
 28.       Stäheli, Nadine           94 LAR Bischof szell               703 
               8,52  -   3,52  -   4,14 
 29.       Maurer, Annika            95 TS Götzis                      589 
               8,78  -   3,42  -   3,62 
 
 
  1. TV Amriswil                                               4.269 
                 Mayer, Tanja                93     1.899 
                 Weiss, Lena                 94     1.199 
                 Munz, Eliane                94     1.171 
 
  2. LAR Bischofszell  I                                       4.209 
                 Hertach, Jael               93     1.660 
                 Schenk, Lena                93     1.332 
                 Stocker, Angela             93     1.217 
 
  3. und VLV Meister 
     TS Götzis  I                                              3.530 
                 Charec, Julia               94     1.327 
                 Simma, Magdalena            93     1.109 
                 Nussbaumer, Anna            93     1.094 
 
  4. TS Götzis  II                                             3.141 
                 Bell, Annika                93     1.077 
                 Racic, Tana                 93     1.038 
                 Aberer, Manuela             93     1.026 
 
  5. LAR Bischofszell  II                                      3.099 
                 Städeli, Michele            94     1.177 
                 Senn, Chiara                94       970 
                 Odermatt, Laura             94       952 
 
  6. TS Götzis  III                                            2.374 
                 Gisinger, Vanessa           94       893 
                 Bachmeier, Claudia          93       892 
                 Maurer, Annika              95       589 
 

 
Auswertung : Schönborn Manfred 
  SV Lochau 
  Leichtathletik 


